Federal Compliance Consulting, LLC
Bruce Adelson

Fink Bressack
David Fink
Nathan Fink
Phillip Miller
David Bergh
Glenn Gayer

Experience Current

Years Rate Proposed Rate
1983 $425 $465
1977 $480 $510
2011 $380 $405
2011 $380 $405

$290 $310

$290 $310

Difference
1.0941176

1.0625
1.0657895
1.0657895
1.0689655
1.0689655

Percent
Increase
9%

6%
7%
7%
7%
7%

FY 21 FY 22
$117,962.00  $97,024.57

$0.00 $332,380.52

FY 23 through
April 30
$20,070.62

$135,336.60

Total Expenses Contract Value
$235,057.19 $500,000.00

$467,717.12  $1,000,000.00

Remaining
$264,942.81

$532,282.88



