	Experience	Current		Percent			FY 23 through				
Federal Compliance Consulting, LLC	Years	Rate	Proposed Rate	Difference	Increase	FY 21	FY 22	April 30	<b>Total Expenses</b>	Contract Value	Remaining
Bruce Adelson	1983	\$425	\$465	1.0941176	9%	\$117,962.00	\$97,024.57	\$20,070.62	\$235,057.19	\$500,000.00	\$264,942.81
Fink Bressack						\$0.00	\$332,380.52	\$135,336.60	\$467,717.12	\$1,000,000.00	\$532,282.88
David Fink	1977	\$480	\$510	1.0625	6%						
Nathan Fink	2011	\$380	\$405	1.0657895	7%						
Phillip Miller	2011	\$380	\$405	1.0657895	7%						
David Bergh		\$290	\$310	1.0689655	7%						
Glenn Gayer		\$290	\$310	1.0689655	7%						